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Session Report

Session: 3 Sunday Morning
Day of Meet: 2 Starts at 08:30 AM Heat Interval: 30 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Round Event Entries Heats Starts at
Finals 36 Mixed 200 Freestyle Relay 7 1 08:30 AM -
Finals 37 Mixed 13-14 200 Freestyle Relay 10 2 08:33 AM -
Break: 5 Minutes:
Finals 38 Girls 13 & Over 200 Butterfly 10 2 08:43 AM -
Finals 39 Boys 13 & Over 200 Butterfly 11 2 08:49 AM .
Finals 40 Girls 13 & Over 50 Freestyle 30 4 08:54 AM .
Finals 41 Boys 13 & Over 50 Freestyle 50 7 08:58 AM _
Finals 42 Girls 13 & Over 200 Breaststroke 20 3 09:05 AM -
Finals 43 Boys 13 & Over 200 Breaststroke 27 4 09:17 AM -
Finals 44 Girls 13 & Over 100 Backstroke 32 4 09:31 AM -
Finals 45 Boys 13 & Over 100 Backstroke 40 5 09:39 AM -
Finals 46 Girls 13 & Over 200 Freestyle 29 4 09:49 AM -
Finals 47 Boys 13 & Over 200 Freestyle 47 6 10:01 AM .
Break: 10 Minutes:
Finals 48 Girls 13 & Over 400 IM 7 1 u 10:29 AM _
Finals 49 Boys 13 & Over 400 IM 19 3 u 10:36 AM _
Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 96 ==== ====
Entry / Heat Totals: 339 48

Finish Time 10:54 AM



Did you know?

Mental health disorders are 1.5 to 2.5 times
lower for girls who play sports vs those who
never played.

If you or your child struggles or have
experienced this please let us give you an
opportunity to help.

We have clinicians trained in anxiety,
depression, life transitions, performance
anxiety, If you or somebody you know could
use support please contact us.

R, (434)319-5528

@3 Www.Kairoscounselingva.com
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Event 36 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
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Event 40 Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Lane Team Relay Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of1 Finals Heat 1 of4 Finals
1 LY-VA E 1:55.00 2 Brebner, Addy D 13 LY-VA 35.82
2 LY-VA C 1:47.00 3 Ayers, Sydney G 14 LY-VA 33.33
3 VABR-VA B 1:41.74 4 Holt, Kenleigh M 13 LY-VA 33.09
4 LY-VA A 1:40.00 5 Tuck, Kinley G 13 LYVA 3313
5 VABR-VA A 1:41.60 6 Cox, Meredith N 13 LY-VA 34.79
6 LY-VA B 1:43.00 7 Kirby, Ava G 17 LY-VA NT
7 LY-VA D 1:49.00 Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Gurley, Nyla 13 FCFY-VA 32.19
Event 37 Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 2 Compton, Ada C 14 LYVA 30.95
Lane Team Relay Seed Time 3 Scales, Devyn N 13 VABR-VA 29.91
Heat 1of2 Finals 4 Pennington, Ella G 14 LY-VA 29.66
3 Lvva H NT 5  Korby, Evie M 13 LYVA 29.81
4 LYyva F 2:02.00 6 Monterosso, Ella M 13 CAYVA 30.56
5 Lyva G NT 7  VanAuken, Kimberlyn] 14 VABRVA 32.07
Heat 2 of2 Finals 8 Kendall, Eva B 13 LY-VA 32.59
1 LY-VA E 2:00.00 Heat 3 of4 Finals
2 VABR-VA B 1:57.46 1  Gustafson, Zelynn C 15 LY-VA 29.37
3 VABRVA A 1:53.50 2 Pineda, Danna C 13 LYVA 28.79
4 LrVA A 1:45.00 3  Horton, Emree ] 14 VABR-VA 28.35
5 LYVA B 1:47.00 4 Contiliano, AnnaJ 13 CAY-VA 27.72
6 LYVa ¢ 1:54.00 5  Baker, Olivia R 13 CAYVA 28.28
7 LYVA D 1:58.00 6  Duff, Avery G 14 LYVA 28.54
Event 38 _Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly 7. Hill, Sydney A 14 Leva 29.09
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 8 Buyalos, A_nahse B 15 VABRVA 2953
Heat 1 of2 Finals Heat 4 0f4_' Fmals.
3 Tuck Kinley G 13 Lyva NT 1 Kovarik, Katherine A 16 LY-VA 27.17
4 McCardle, Reese B 16 CAYVA 2:25.06 2 Dawson, Clementine 13 CAY-VA 26.81
5 Cox, Meredith N 13 XA NT 3 King Kathleen M 14 v 2615
Heat 2 of2 Finals 4 Holt, Ann-Margaret E 15 LY-VA 24.49
1 Loura, Elaina R 15 CAYVA 2:21.78 5 Wolodruff, Taylor A 14 LY-VA 25.45
2 Ayres, Meghan D 14 CAY-VA 2:10.99 ;) 5\;::[’.;112};;}1 | 1; t::i 25(7)2
3 Woodruff, Taylor A 14 LY-VA 2:10.38 8 Barger, 'Shirley p 14 LYVA 2728
4 Browne, Grace G 14 CAY-VA 2:03.13
5 Shopbell, AvaM 15 LyVA 2:05.59 Event 41 Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle
6 Warren, Sarah ] 15 LyvA 2:10.90 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
7  Holt, Ann-Margaret E 15 LY-VA 2:19.67 Heat 1of7 Finals
Event 39 Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly 3 Cook, Isa:‘m T 13 L¥VA NT
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 4 Parker, Aidan] 14 LA S04
. 5 Elakkad, Ismail 13 LY-VA 41.19
Heat 1 of2 Finals K
3 Cook IsaacT 13 LYvA NT Heat 2 of 7 Finals
4 Lawrence, Jack O 15 VABRVA 21848 1 Henry, Trevor L 14 LY-VA 31.39
5 Henry, Trevor L 14 LY-VA NT 2 Korby, Jon] 13 Ly-VA 30.18
Heat 2 of2 Finals 3 Gardner, Ben W 14 VABRVA 2979
1 Morrison, Luke N 14 LY-VA 2:17.28 : E:‘;::::Ki];o;zg Zrnr* 12 iigAR-VA 2::2
2 Rogers, Mitchell T 14 LY-VA 2:12.65 ) i
3 Hottle, Luke M 15 LYVA 2:01.77 6 Moss, Aldan T 13 baa 2985
4 Hannam, Emmett 21 CAYVA 1:53.27 7 Cox LucasW 14 A 30.60
5 Rice, Hudson] 15 LY-VA 1:57.69
6 Hottle, Davis M 17 LY-VA 2:07.17
7  Leger, Jacob A 15 LY-VA 2:16.05
8 Costa, Benjamin ] 14 LY-VA 2:17.61
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Heat 3 Finals (#41 Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)
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Dehr, Lucas T

King, Lucas S
Roberts, David A
Porter, Owen H
Barksdale, Jackson P
Kirby, Colt A
Jones-Twiggs, Bela
Barber, Joel B

4 of 7 Finals
Edwards, Sam W
Lawrence, Jack O
Costa, Benjamin ]
Hockman, Nicholas E
Handy, Riley ]
Henry, Chandler B
Ritter, Beckett D
Fleenor, Eli S

5of 7 Finals
Whu, Caleb C

Leger, Jacob A
Roberts, Samuel M
Eanes, Brodie L
Sawyer, Tucker L
Thompson, Aspen C
Kovarik, Jacob L
Morrison, Luke N

6 of 7 Finals
Edwards, Josh ]
Wells, Adam ]
Nelson, Broderick C
Xu, George T
Worthan, Liam S
Wall, Brody S
Kasper, Noah K
Snyder, Avery M

7 of 7 Finals
Campbell, Cole B
Stevenson, Declund |
Woodruff, Graham R
Browne, Will H
Easton, Chase ]
Schonfelder, Max C
Biscotte, Carter N
Wells, Noah B
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Event 42 Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke
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26.15
25.83
25.63
25.66
26.09
26.42
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25.25
24.83
24.60
24.48
24.54
24.81
24.93
25.39

24.08
23.72
23.50
23.23
23.38
23.70
23.87
24.29
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22.10
21.47
20.54
21.37
21.50
22.72
22.83
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Event 43 Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

2 of 3 Finals
Buyalos, Analise B
Ayers, Sydney G
Compton, Ada C
Kendall, Eva B
Pineda, Danna C
Tuck, Kinley G

Holt, Kenleigh M
Monterosso, Ella M
3 of 3 Finals
Kovarik, Katherine A
Pennington, Ella G
Shopbell, Ava M
Ayres, Meghan D
Webb, Broughton B
Browne, Grace G
Van Auken, Kimberlyn ]
Gustafson, Zelynn C

15 VABR-VA
14 LY-VA
14 LY-VA
13 LY-VA
13 LY-VA
13 LY-VA
13 LY-VA
13 CAY-VA
16 LY-VA
14 LY-VA
15 LY-VA
14 CAY-VA
14 LY-VA
14 CAYVA
14 VABR-VA
15 LY-VA

NT
3:35.78
3:27.49
3:22.89
3:26.39
3:27.85
3:43.35

NT

3:02.44
2:52.87
2:33.86
2:15.00
2:28.44
2:39.60
3:02.18
3:11.02

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of3 Finals
3 Baker, Olivia R 13 CAY-VA NT
4 Korby, Evie M 13 LY-VA NT
5 Dawson, Clementine 13 CAY-VA NT
6 Brebner, Addy D 13 Ly-VA NT

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Finals
3 Gardner,Ben W 14 VABR-VA NT
4 Parker, Aidan ] 14 LY-VA 3:15.09
5 Cox, Lucas W 14 LY-VA 3:25.74
Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Barksdale, Jackson P 13 LY-VA 3:08.49
2 Kirby, Colt A 13 Ly-VA 3:01.69
3 Jones-Twiggs, Bela 14 CA-Y-VA 2:59.53
4 Kovarik, Jacob L 15 LY-VA 2:43.36
5 Edwards, Josh] 16 LY-VA 2:50.19
6 Sever, Mason 14 CAY-VA 3:00.62
7 Fleenor, Eli S 15 LY-VA 3:07.23
8 Korby, Jon] 13 LY-VA 3:12.06
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Maxson, Emery T 15 VABR-VA 2:38.14
2 Sawyer, Tucker L 15 VABR-VA 2:31.88
3 Handy, Riley] 15 VABR-VA 2:26.99
4 Ritter, Beckett D 14 CAY-VA 2:23.45
5 Wuy, CalebC 14 LY-VA 2:25.34
6  Rogers, Mitchell T 14 LY-VA 2:29.97
7  Porter, Owen H 14 LY-VA 2:36.60
8  Eakkhattiyakorn, Tyler 13 Ly-VA 2:42.92
Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Snyder, Avery M 16 LY-VA 2:19.93
2 Nelson, Broderick C 14 LY-VA 2:13.65
3 Hottle, Luke M 15 LY-VA 2:10.40
4 Schonfelder, Max C 18 LY-VA 2:06.13
5 Stevenson, Declund ] 17 LY-VA 2:10.32
6 Hannam, Emmett 21 CAY-VA 2:10.68
7 Rice, Hudson] 15 LY-VA 2:15.80
8 Campbell, Cole B 15 Ly-VA 2:20.82
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Event 44 Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Finals
1 Korby, Evie M 13 LY-VA 1:33.65
2 Ayers, Sydney G 14 Ly-VA 1:27.61
3 Compton, Ada C 14 LY-VA 1:23.27
4 Holt, Kenleigh M 13 LY-VA 1:20.81
5 Tuck, Kinley G 13 LY-VA 1:22.59
6 Cox, Meredith N 13 LY-VA 1:26.04
7 Kendall, Eva B 13 LY-VA 1:28.98
8 Brebner, Addy D 13 Ly-VA 1:39.15
Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Kitts, Taylor-Paige H 17 FCFY-VA 1:19.16
2 Baker, Olivia R 13 CAY-VA 1:18.92
3 Buyalos, Analise B 15 VABR-VA 1:17.50
4 Horton, Emree ] 14 VABR-VA 1:13.83
5 Pineda, Danna C 13 LY-VA 1:14.65
6 Van Auken, Kimberlyn ] 14 VABR-VA 1:18.48
7  Duff, Avery G 14 LY-VA 1:18.93
8 Gustafson, Zelynn C 15 LY-VA 1:19.35
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Hill, Sydney A 14 LY-VA 1:11.79
2 Duis, Ruby L 17 LY-VA 1:11.20
3 Contiliano, Anna] 13 CAY-VA 1:08.17
4 Shopbell, Ava M 15 Ly-VA 1:06.47
5 Loura, Elaina R 15 CAY-VA 1:07.90
6  Barger, Shirley G 14 LY-VA 1:10.77
7  Scales, Devyn N 13 VABR-VA 1:11.61
8 Pennington, Ella G 14 LY-VA 1:12.07
Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 King, Kathleen M 14 LY-VA 1:04.44
2 Webb, Broughton B 14 LY-VA 1:03.78
3 McCardle, Reese B 16 CAY-VA 1:03.22
4 Woodruff, Taylor A 14 LY-VA 1:01.36
5 Holt, Ann-Margaret E 15 LY-VA 1:01.48
6  Warren, Sarah | 15 LY-VA 1:03.48
7  Ayres, Meghan D 14 CAY-VA 1:04.36
8 Kovarik, Katherine A 16 LY-VA 1:05.76

Event 45 Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Heat 2 of 5 Finals

1 King Lucas S 14 VABR-VA 1:16.63
2 Barksdale, Jackson P 13 LY-VA 1:13.04
3 Maxson, Emery T 15 VABR-VA 1:12.03
4 Dehr, Lucas T 13 VABR-VA 1:08.45
5 Moss, Aidan T 13 LY-VA 1:08.72
6 Hockman, Nicholas E 18 CAY-VA 1:12.08
7 Barber, Joel B 14 VABR-VA 1:14.18
8 Korby, Jon] 13 LY-VA 1:17.89
Heat 3 of 5 Finals
1 Handy, Riley] 15 VABR-VA 1:07.52
2 Roberts, Samuel M 16 CAY-VA 1:05.74
3 Wall, Brody S 14 LY-VA 1:04.71
4 Edwards, Josh] 16 LY-VA 1:03.85
5 Morrison, Luke N 14 LY-VA 1:04.40
6  Sever, Mason 14 CAY-VA 1:05.41
7 Eanes, Brodie L 15 FCFY-VA 1:06.14
8 Wells, Adam] 14 LY-VA 1:07.88
Heat 4 of 5 Finals
1 Snyder, Avery M 16 LY-VA 1:02.35
2 Thompson, Aspen C 15 VABR-VA 1:01.59
3 Kasper, Noah K 17 LY-VA 1:00.61
4 Stevenson, Declund | 17 LY-VA 58.76
5 Ritter, Beckett D 14 CAY-VA 1:00.25
6  Costa, Benjamin | 14 LY-VA 1:01.27
7  Campbell, Cole B 15 LY-VA 1:02.17
8 Edwards, Sam W 13 LY-VA 1:03.48
Heat 5 of5 Finals
1 Schonfelder, Max C 18 LY-VA 58.08
2 Worthan, Liam S 15 CA-Y-VA 57.81
3 Hottle, Davis M 17 LY-VA 55.44
4 Xu, George T 17 LY-VA 54.93
5 Woodruff, Graham R 15 LY-VA 54.97
6 Hottle, Luke M 15 LY-VA 56.47
7 Nelson, Broderick C 14 LY-VA 57.90
8 Wells, Noah B 16 LY-VA 58.27

Event 46 Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of5 Finals
1 Fleenor,Eli S 15 LY-VA 1:35.51
2 Parker, Aidan ] 14 LY-VA 1:27.41
3  Gardner,Ben W 14 VABR-VA 1:20.22
4 Roberts, David A 14 CAY-VA 1:18.12
5 Bayarmunich, Temuun * 16 VABR-VA 1:19.89
6  Henry, Trevor L 14 LY-VA 1:27.08
7  Cox, Lucas W 14 LY-VA 1:34.04
8 Elakkad, Ismail 13 LY-VA NT

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of4 Finals
2 Scales, Devyn N 13 VABR-VA NT
3 Brebner, Addy D 13 LY-VA 3:10.37
4  Kitts, Taylor-Paige H 17 FCFY-VA 2:43.38
5 Cox, Meredith N 13 LY-VA 2:44.12
6  Gurley, Nyla 13  FCFY-VA NT

Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Ayers, Sydney G 14 Ly-VA 2:39.21
2 Monterosso, EllaM 13 CAY-VA 2:36.82
3 Korby, Evie M 13 Ly-VA 2:28.72
4 Pineda, Danna C 13 LY-VA 2:27.39
5 Hill, Sydney A 14 Ly-VA 2:27.59
6 Compton, Ada C 14 LY-VA 2:35.11
7  Holt, Kenleigh M 13 Ly-VA 2:37.92
8 Kendall, EvaB 13 LY-VA 2:42.58
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Heat 3 Finals (#46 Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)
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Baker, Olivia R
Pennington, Ella G
Contiliano, Anna ]
Dawson, Clementine
Loura, Elaina R

Duis, Ruby L
Gustafson, Zelynn C
Duff, Avery G

4 of 4 Finals
Kovarik, Katherine A
McCardle, Reese B
Webb, Broughton B
Holt, Ann-Margaret E
Browne, Grace G
Woodruff, Taylor A
King, Kathleen M
Barger, Shirley G

13
14
13
13
15
17
15
14

16
16
14
15
14
14
14
14

CA-Y-VA
LY-VA
CA-Y-VA
CA-Y-VA
CA-Y-VA
LY-VA
LY-VA
LY-VA

LY-VA
CA-Y-VA
LY-VA
LY-VA
CA-Y-VA
LY-VA
LY-VA
LY-VA

2:21.93
2:18.01
2:12.75
2:08.79
2:10.72
2:13.12
2:20.69
2:22.82

2:07.33
2:01.74
1:58.10
1:54.10
1:54.62
2:00.20
2:05.38
2:08.02

Event 47 Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f6 Finals
1 Barber, Joel B 14 VABR-VA NT
2 Elakkad, Ismail 13 Ly-VA 4:20.27
3 Gardner, Ben W 14 VABR-VA 2:50.66
4  Cox,Lucas W 14 LY-VA 2:31.72
5 Parker, Aidan ] 14 LY-VA 2:36.23
6 Hockman, Nicholas E 18 CAY-VA 2:51.69
7  Bayarmunich, Temuun * 16 VABR-VA NT
Heat 2 of 6 Finals
1 Korby,Jon] 13 LY-VA 2:30.32
2 King, Lucas S 14 VABR-VA 2:23.43
3  Fleenor, Eli S 15 LY-VA 2:18.45
4 Kovarik, Jacob L 15 LY-VA 2:15.48
5 Jones-Twiggs, Bela 14 CAY-VA 2:15.65
6 Moss, Aidan T 13 LY-VA 2:19.00
7  Eakkhattiyakorn, Tyler 13 Ly-VA 2:24.54
8 Henry, Trevor L 14 LY-VA 2:31.65
Heat 3 of 6 Finals
1 Kirby, Colt A 13 Ly-VA 2:13.28
2 Dehr, Lucas T 13 VABR-VA 2:10.60
3 Porter, Owen H 14 LY-VA 2:09.89
4 Leger, Jacob A 15 LY-VA 2:05.28
5 Costa, Benjamin ] 14 LY-VA 2:08.98
6 Lawrence, Jack O 15 VABR-VA 2:10.06
7  Sever, Mason 14 CAY-VA 2:10.85
8 Barksdale, Jackson P 13 LY-VA 2:13.62
Heat 4 of 6 Finals
1 Edwards, Sam W 13 LY-VA 2:05.07
2 Wells, Adam ] 14 LY-VA 2:01.66
3 Morrison, Luke N 14 LY-VA 1:57.86
4 Rogers, Mitchell T 14 LY-VA 1:57.49
5 Worthan, Liam S 15 CAY-VA 1:57.51
6 Edwards, Josh] 16 LY-VA 1:58.93
7  Ritter, Beckett D 14 CAY-VA 2:03.84
8 Wu, Caleb C 14 Ly-VA 2:05.08

Heat
1

N oA W

Heat
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5o0f 6 Finals
Campbell, Cole B
Wells, Noah B
Biscotte, Carter N
Xu, George T

Snyder, Avery M
Nelson, Broderick C
Kasper, Noah K
Wall, Brody S

6 of 6 Finals
Hottle, Davis M
Woodruff, Graham R
Hannam, Emmett
Browne, Will H
Easton, Chase ]
Schonfelder, Max C
Stevenson, Declund ]
Rice, Hudson ]

15
16

17
16
14
17
14

LY-VA
LY-VA
VABR-VA
LY-VA
LY-VA
LY-VA
LY-VA
LY-VA

LY-VA
LY-VA
CA-Y-VA
CA-Y-VA
CA-Y-VA
LY-VA
LY-VA
LY-VA

1:54.99
1:52.94
1:51.12
1:48.39
1:51.12
1:51.44
1:54.74
1:56.10

1:46.68
1:46.00
1:44.63
1:36.54
1:41.36
1:45.85
1:46.47
1:47.56
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Event 48 Girls 13 & Over 400 Yard IM
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Shopbell, AvaM 15 LY-VA 4:39.02
2 Webb, Broughton B 14 LY-VA 4:39.21
3 Warren, Sarah ] 15 LY-VA 4:50.64 _
4  Barger, Shirley G 14 Ly-VA 5:27.08 _
5 Hill, Sydney A 14 LYVA 5:5639 _
6 King, Kathleen M 14 Ly-VA 6:1147 _
7 Duff, Avery G 14 LY-VA 6:29.10 _
Event 49 Boys 13 & Over 400 Yard IM
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Hottle, Luke M 15 LY-VA 4:07.70 __
2 Rice, Hudson] 15 LY-VA 4:0885
3 Xu, George T 17 LY-VA 4:2097
4 Woodruff, Graham R 15 LY-VA 4:26.13
5 Hottle, Davis M 17 Ly-VA 4:27.76
6  Rogers, Mitchell T 14 LY-VA 4:42.04 ___
7  Kasper, Noah K 17 Ly-VA 4:51.35 _
8 Wells, Noah B 16 LY-VA 4:51.77 _
9 Edwards, Sam W 13 LY-VA 4:5536 _
10 Leger, Jacob A 15 LY-VA 4:56.84 _
11 Wuy, Caleb C 14 LY-VA 4:5895 _
12 Wall, Brody S 14 LY-VA 5:0475 _
13  Porter, Owen H 14 LY-VA 5:2444
14  Wells, Adam ] 14 Ly-VA 5:2873 _
15 Kirby, Colt A 13 LY-VA 5:28.82 _
16  Eakkhattiyakorn, Tyler 13 Ly-VA 5:44.88 _
17  Eanes, Brodie L 15 FCFY-VA 5:48.67 _
18 Kovarik, Jacob L 15 Ly-VA 5:54.34 _
19 Moss, Aidan T 13 Ly-VA NT _




